Penn Valley

STOCK CONTRACTOR
ANNOUNCER

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 2
PICKUPMAN 1
PICKUPMAN 2

All Around

1. Zane George
2. Daniel Green
3. Jordan Ketscher

1.Zane George
2. Riley Currin
3. Eli Green

1. Kaidyn Holland
2/3/4. Bethany Grieve
2/3/4.Lola Aroz
2/3/4.Rainy Minton
5. Miley Bravos

6. Jillian Murray
6.Rayna Currin

Four Star
Anthony Lucia
Paul Appelgarth
BuddyGulden
Shannon Riggs
Jeff Shearer

CALF ROPING
10.5
11.2
114

STEER WRESTLING
13.8
14.7
20.4

BREAK-AWAY ROPING
2.7
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.4

DATE 5/17-18/2024
SECRETARY Jolie Thurston
TIMER 1 Katy Andrews
TIMER 2 Terri Davis
BULLFIGHTE Jt Davis
BULLFIGHTE Zeke Bonham
ACT Dalton Morris

$686.20
$411.72
$274.48

$498.20
$298.92
$199.28

$1,052.24
$689.40
$689.40
$689.40
$326.56
$90.71
$90.71



BARREL RACING

1. Brittany Richard 15.7
2. Vicky Cook 15.94
3. Emily Harryman 16.02
4. Dakota Alvernaz 16.08
5.Katy Andrews 16.14
6.Miley Bravos 16.19
7. Talia Jaeger 16.24
8.Lynn Green 16.36
9.Ty Hathaway 16.39
10.Jolie Thurston 16.4
TEAM ROPING
1. Layton Oswald/Stony Boy Josep 5.1
2. Case HIrdes/Joseph Shawnego 6.6
3/4. SethMielke/Lane Wheeler 6.8
3/4.Pierce Wold/Tucker Donlon 6.8
5.Alex Vigil/Justin Vigil 7
6.Shannon Riggs/Justin Schuete 8.5

SADDLE BRONC RIDING
1. Jasper Frost 80
1. Eyer Morrison 77

BAREBACK RIDING
1, Quinten Personeni 70
BULL RIDING
1. Eyer Morrison 86.5
2.Quinten Panarra 825

$1,125.18
$964.44
$803.70
$696.54
$535.80
$428.64
$321.48
$214.32
$160.74
$107.16

$965.00
$198.62
$549.05
$549.05
$299.48
$166.38

$444.62
$363.78

$808.40

$526.40
$394.80



3. Kevin Rountree 7905 263.2
4.Brandon Mountz 75 65.8
4.Blake Shephard 75 65.8



